Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CF-2023-
00119

ML-2023-
00034

CF-2023-
00117

CM-2023-
00084

ML-2023-
00034

CF-2023-
00112

FP-2023-
00010

CF-2023-
00110

CF-2023-
00109

FP-2023-
00010

CF-2023-
00106

CF-2023-
00114

CF-2023-
00116

FD-2023-
00043

FD-2023-
00043

Filed
On

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

Party

ANSON, KYLE
EDWARD Defendant OSW

BAUER, VICTORIA
KATHARINA Person 2

BOOTH, AMBROSE
FERNANDEZ Defendant OSW

CAPPS, TERRY ALLEN Defendant

DEVINNEY, JAMES LEWIS Person
1

DICKINSON, GABRIEL
GAGE Defendant OSW

FERGESON, MICARLEY
MARIE Plaintiff

HAMMER, VERONICA
ELAINE Defendant

KINCAID, RASHELL
DIANNE Defendant

MAYNE, JASUN
DAMON Defendant

MCDADE, KIMBERLY
LEA Defendant

NEELY, CORY

DEWAYNE Defendant OSW

POWELL, CHARLES
ANTHONY Defendant OSW

PRESLEY, BOGAHDAH
NICOLE Defendant

PRESLEY, TANNER
JAMES Plaintiff

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ANSON, KYLE EDWARD

DEVINNEY, JAMES LEWIS
and BAUER, VICTORIA
KATHARINA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BOOTH, AMBROSE
FERNANDEZ

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
CAPPS, TERRY ALLEN

DEVINNEY, JAMES LEWIS
and BAUER, VICTORIA
KATHARINA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DICKINSON, GABRIEL
GAGE

FERGESON, MICARLEY
MARIE vs. MAYNE, JASUN
DAMON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HAMMER, VERONICA
ELAINE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KINCAID, RASHELL
DIANNE

FERGESON, MICARLEY
MARIE vs. MAYNE, JASUN
DAMON

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MCDADE, KIMBERLY LEA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NEELY, CORY DEWAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
POWELL, CHARLES
ANTHONY

PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES
vs. PRESLEY, BOGAHDAH
NICOLE

PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES
vs. PRESLEY, BOGAHDAH
NICOLE

Offense or Cause

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
(METH) (FEL)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)

POSSESS CDS (METH &
MARIJUANA) MISD
MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)

PATERNITY

EXPLOITATION OF AN ELDERLY
PERSON OR DISABLED ADULT
(FEL)

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE
(METH) (FEL)

PATERNITY

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS
W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

KNOWINGLY CONCEALING
STOLEN PROPERTY AFC (FEL)

KNOWINGLY
RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN
PROPERTY AFC

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300043
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300116
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300106
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300109
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300110
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFP++2300010
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300112
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300112
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300084
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300084
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300117
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300034
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300119
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

CM-2023-
00086

CM-2023-
00085

CF-2023-
00108

CF-2023-
00118

CF-2023-
00115

CF-2023-
00111

CF-2023-
00113

CF-2023-
00107

Filed
On

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

03/14/2
023

Party

PRUETT, CYNTHIA
LEE Defendant OSW

ROBLEZ, CARLOS
ADOLFO Defendant OSW

RYAN, DAMION
DUANE Defendant

SFRAGIDAS, CHRIS
GEORGE Defendant OSW

SIFFERATH, NEIL
ALLEN Defendant

SULLIVAN, SETH
ROBERT Defendant

SUTTON, HOWARD
WAYNE Defendant OSW

WEATHERS, TYSON
WADE Defendant

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
PRUETT, CYNTHIA LEE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
ROBLEZ, CARLOS ADOLFO

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RYAN, DAMION DUANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SFRAGIDAS, CHRIS
GEORGE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SIFFERATH, NEIL ALLEN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SULLIVAN, SETH ROBERT

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SUTTON, HOWARD WAYNE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEATHERS, TYSON WADE

Offense or Cause
OBTAINING WELFARE
ASSISTANCE BY FRAUD (MISD)

OBTAINING WELFARE
ASSISTANCE BY FRAUD (MISD)

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON
POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR
MORE (FEL)

BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE, AFC
2+ (FEL)

BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+
(FEL)

OBTAINING MONEY BY FALSE
PRETENSE (FEL)

UNLAWEFUL POSS CD W/INTENT
TO DISTRIBUTE AFC (FEL)


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300107
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300111
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300118
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300108
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300108
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300085
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300085
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300086
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300086
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

