Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00119	03/14/2 023	ANSON, KYLE EDWARD Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ANSON, KYLE EDWARD	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00034	03/14/2 023	BAUER, VICTORIA KATHARINA Person 2	DEVINNEY, JAMES LEWIS and BAUER, VICTORIA KATHARINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00117	03/14/2 023	BOOTH, AMBROSE FERNANDEZ Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOOTH, AMBROSE FERNANDEZ	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00084	03/14/2 023	CAPPS, TERRY ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CAPPS, TERRY ALLEN	POSSESS CDS (METH & MARIJUANA) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2023- 00034	03/14/2 023	DEVINNEY, JAMES LEWIS Person 1	DEVINNEY, JAMES LEWIS and BAUER, VICTORIA KATHARINA	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00112	03/14/2 023	DICKINSON, GABRIEL GAGE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DICKINSON, GABRIEL GAGE	BURGLARY- 3RD DEGREE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00010	03/14/2 023	FERGESON, MICARLEY MARIE Plaintiff	FERGESON, MICARLEY MARIE vs. MAYNE, JASUN DAMON	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00110	03/14/2 023	HAMMER, VERONICA ELAINE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HAMMER, VERONICA ELAINE	EXPLOITATION OF AN ELDERLY PERSON OR DISABLED ADULT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00109	03/14/2 023	KINCAID, RASHELL DIANNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KINCAID, RASHELL DIANNE	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2023- 00010	03/14/2 023	MAYNE, JASUN DAMON Defendant	FERGESON, MICARLEY MARIE vs. MAYNE, JASUN DAMON	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00106	03/14/2 023	MCDADE, KIMBERLY LEA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MCDADE, KIMBERLY LEA	UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00114	03/14/2 023	NEELY, CORY DEWAYNE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NEELY, CORY DEWAYNE	KNOWINGLY CONCEALING STOLEN PROPERTY AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00116	03/14/2 023	POWELL, CHARLES ANTHONY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. POWELL, CHARLES ANTHONY	KNOWINGLY RECEIVE/CONCEAL STOLEN PROPERTY AFC
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00043	03/14/2 023	PRESLEY, BOGAHDAH NICOLE Defendant	PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES vs. PRESLEY, BOGAHDAH NICOLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2023- 00043	03/14/2 023	PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES Plaintiff	PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES vs. PRESLEY, BOGAHDAH NICOLE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	CM-2023-	03/14/2	PRUETT, CYNTHIA	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OBTAINING WELFARE
(Newkirk)	00086	023	LEE Defendant OSW	PRUETT, CYNTHIA LEE	ASSISTANCE BY FRAUD (MISD)
Kay	CM-2023-	03/14/2	ROBLEZ, CARLOS	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OBTAINING WELFARE
(Newkirk)	00085	023	ADOLFO Defendant OSW	ROBLEZ, CARLOS ADOLFO	ASSISTANCE BY FRAUD (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00108	03/14/2 023	RYAN, DAMION DUANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RYAN, DAMION DUANE	ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00118	03/14/2 023	SFRAGIDAS, CHRIS GEORGE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SFRAGIDAS, CHRIS GEORGE	BURGLARY, FIRST DEGREE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay	CF-2023-	03/14/2	SIFFERATH, NEIL	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	BAIL JUMPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00115	023	ALLEN Defendant	SIFFERATH, NEIL ALLEN	
Kay	CF-2023-	03/14/2	SULLIVAN, SETH	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	LARCENY FROM HOUSE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00111	023	ROBERT Defendant	SULLIVAN, SETH ROBERT	
Kay	CF-2023-	03/14/2	SUTTON, HOWARD	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	OBTAINING MONEY BY FALSE PRETENSE (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00113	023	WAYNE Defendant OSW	SUTTON, HOWARD WAYNE	
Kay	CF-2023-	03/14/2	WEATHERS, TYSON	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT
(Newkirk)	00107	023	WADE Defendant	WEATHERS, TYSON WADE	TO DISTRIBUTE AFC (FEL)